321
6
W
elding Accessories
H&M Pipe Beveling
Vendor Code: HM
Each	machine	is	constructed	of	lightweight,	hard-anodized	aluminum,	assuring
durability	and	easy	transportation	to	every	job	site.	Anywhere	you	go	you	will

	 For	all	other	machines	(unless	modifi	ed	with	new	saddle),	old-style	spacers	will
	 be	required.	Order	part	no.	36-0	Spacer	Bolt	Assembly	(consists	of	two	spacers
	 each	for	2"	and	3"	pipe).
Beveling Machine Parts Lists
323
6
W
elding Accessories
H&M Pipe Beveling
Vendor Code: HM
Part No. Description
Pipe Sizes Shipping Weight Shipping Dimensions
Inches mm lbs kg Inches mm
0BMH Beveling	Machine	Head 20 9.05 18	x	12	x	10 450	x	300	x	250
BAND14 14"	Band 10	to	14 250-350 	6 2.71 12	x	12	x	10 300	x	300	x	250
BAND20 20"	Band 14	to	20 	350-500 8 3.62 12	x	12	x	10 300	x	300	x	250
BAND26	 26"	Band 20	to	26 500-650 9 4.07 12	x	12	x	10 300	x	300	x	250
BAND30 30"	Band 26	to	30 650-750 10 4.52 12	x	12	x	10 300	x	300	x	250
BAND36 36"	Band 30	to	36 750-900 12 5.43 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND42 42"	Band 36	to	42 900-1050 14 6.33 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND48 48"	Band 42	to	48 1050-1200 15 6.79 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND56 56"	Band 48	to	56 1200-1400 16 7.24 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND60 60"	Band 56	to	60 1400-1500 17 7.69 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND64 64"	Band 60	to	64 1500-1600 18 8.14 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND68 68"	Band 64	to	68 1600-1700 19 8.60 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND72 72"	Band 68	to	72 1700-1800 20 9.05 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND76 76"	Band 72	to	76 1800-1900 21 9.50 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND80 80"	Band 76	to	80 1900-2000 22 9.95 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND84 84"	Band 80	to	84 2000-2100 23 10.40 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND90 90"	Band 84	to	90 2100-2250 24 10.86 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BAND96 96"	Band 90	to	96 2250-2400 25 11.31 20	x	20	x	13 500	x	500	x	325
BANDBOX Storage	Box 38 17.25 24	x	24	x	10 600	x	600	x	250
Band Type Pipe Cutting & Beveling Machine
Bands
Each	band	includes	a	drive	chain	and	a	coupling	–	larger	bands	quoted	upon	request.